1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

7-Dec-13

113

I[van Gomez
Alex Rebultan
Dakota Smiley

120

Geovanny Portillo

Auston Quales
Aric Richey

126

Joey Johnson
Dan Schmitz
Alonzo Nalls

132

MattProfeta
Emilio Torres
Luis Vega

138

Andre Vera
Layne Willette
Christian Barajas

Waterford
Stagg
Sonora

ROP
Bret Harte
Bret Harte

Sonoro
Amador
Bret Harte

Waterford
Stagg
ROP

Waterford
Stagg
Bret Harte

FALL

FALL

8-0

FALL

FALL OW

2013 Bret Harte HS Provart Wrestling Results

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

145

Jesus Rodriguez
Chris Sardalla
Issac Ayer

152

Caleb Conner

Johathan Struholm

Bradley Uland

160

James Mitchel
Lucas Pallante
Bryce Sanguinetti

170

Darrin Pagan

Rafael Echeagaray

Vecheagaray

182

Justin Barnes
Jack Trent
Torrin Phillips

195
Sonora FALL 1st Anthony Howard
Mt Eden 2nd Luis Valvdovino
ROP 3rd Riley Holden

220

Waterford 6-0
Mt. Eden

1st Johnny Lindsey
2nd Devonte Perez

Stagg 3rd Daniel Detherage
285

Sonora FF 1st Andres Guzman

Sonora 2nd Julian Zamora

Sonora 3rd Logan Turner

ROP FALL

ROP

ROP

Bret Harte FALL OW
Sonora
Sonora

Light Weight OW - Andrea Vera, Waterford, 3 FALLS.

Upper weight OW - Justin Barnes, Bret Harte, 4 FALLS

Bret Harte FALL
Stagg
Sonora

Sonora FALL
ROP

ROP

Mt Eden
Stagg
Bret Harte

FALL



